#### KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

# Form ACO-1 September 1999 ORIGINA Form Must Be Typed SE

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

#### CONFIDENTIAL

Date Commission Expires: 091210 9

### WELL COMPLETION FORM UWELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License #_4058	API No. 15 - 163-23,655 - 00-00
Name: American Warrior, Inc.	County: Rooks
Address: P. O. Box 399	SE_SW_Sec. 32 Twp. 9 S. R. 20
City/State/Zip: Garden City, KS 67846	587 FSL feet from S / N (circle one) Line of Section
Address: P. O. Box 399  City/State/Zip: Garden City, KS 67846  Purchaser: NCRA  Constant Content Research Joe Smith	2092 FWL feet from E / W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Joe Smith	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620) 275-2963	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Discovery Drilling	Lease Name: Tucker Well #: 10-32
License: 31548	Field Name: COOPER
Wellsite Geologist: Jason Alm	Producing Formation: Arbuckle
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2232' Kelly Bushing: 2240'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 3900' Plug Back Total Depth: 3860'
Oil SWD SIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 214 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 1714 Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1714
Operator:	feet depth to Surface W/ 150 sx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan AHTINI 440 07 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	200
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Chloride contentppm Fluid volume_300bbls  Dewatering method used _Hauled Off Site
Commingled Docket No.	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name: American Warrior, Inc.
11-26-07 11-30-07 1_4-08	Lease Name: Renner 11 SWD License No.: 4058
11-26-07	Quarter NW Sec. 5 Twp. 10 S. R. 20 East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: ROOKS Docket No.: D-26,155
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with t Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs a TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.  months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate terms are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
signature / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	KCC Office Use ONLY
itle: Sompliance Coordinator Date: 1-10-08	Letter of Confidentiality Received
10 00	/ If Denied, Yes Date:
	PECEIVED
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Geologist Report Received  KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISS
lotary Public: Mea Kullung Co FRICA KUHI	MEIER UIC Distribution JAN 1 1 2008
	JAN 1 1 ZUUU

Notary Public - State of Kansa

Sec. .

•	erican Warrior, Ir		<del></del>		Name:			Well #: <u>10-</u>	32		
Sec Twp9	S. R. <u>20</u>	☐ Eas	t 🔽 West	County	y: Rooks	S					
ested, time tool ope emperature, fluid red	how important tops a n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate s surveyed. Attach f	g and shu s if gas to	t-in pressures, surface test, a	whether sl long with f	hut-in pre	essure reached	static level, hydro	static pressur			
Orill Stem Tests Take		Y	es 🔽 No		v L	og Formatio	on (Top), Depth a	nd Datum	Sample		
Samples Sent to Ge	ological Survey	□ Y	es 🗹 No		Nam Anhy			Top D			
Cores Taken		Y	es 🔽 No		Base	e e	- TOENTIAL	1775	+465		
lectric Log Run		VY	es 🗌 No		Tope	eka CON	FIDENTIAL AN 0 9 2008	3257	-1017		
(Submit Copy)					Heel	oner 💮	MO 2 Com	3460	-1220		
st All E. Logs Run:					Toro	nto	MCC	3483	-1243		
Microresistivit	y Log, Dual C	ompen	sated Pord	osity	Lans	sing	1,00	3501	-1261		
.og, Dual Ind	uction Log, So	nic Ce	ment Bond	d Log	Arbu	ıckle		3798	-1558		
					2 bre	eak		3829	-1589		
			CASING		_	w Used					
Purpose of String Size Hole S			rt all strings set-c ze Casing t (In O.D.)	onductor, st Wei Lbs.	ght	ermediate, product Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives		
		8-5/8"	r (iii O.D.)	20#	, , , ,	214'	Common	150 sx	3 % cc & 2 % gel		
Production Pip	e 7-7/8"	5-1/2"		14#		3900'	EA-2	150sx			
		,	ADDITIONAL	CEMENTI	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECORD					
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	e of Cement	#Sacks	SUsed	Type and Percent Additives					
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATI	ON RECOR	RD - Bridge Plug	s Set/Type		Acid Frac	ture, Shot, Cement	Squeeze Recor	d		
Shots Per Pool	Specify	Footage of	Each Interval Per	forated			nount and Kind of Mai				
	3800' to 3802'		——————————————————————————————————————								
	3829' to 3831	·									
	CIBP @ 3825'							<u></u>			
1178 N W 1 W 1 W 1 W 1 W 1 W 1 W 1 W 1 W 1 W	**************************************	<del></del>	***************************************	411-4-1-111-1411-1411-1411-1411-1411-1			·				
UBING RECORD	Size 3/8"	Set At 3823'		Packer A	\t	Liner Run	Yes 🗸 No	***************************************			
	d Production, SWD or E		Producing Meth	nod	Flowing			Othe	er (Explain)		
stimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil N/A	Bbls.	Gas I	Mcf	Wate			as-Oil Ratio	Gravity		
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETIC	L			Production Interv	val	KANG	RECEIVED AS CORPORATION COMMANS		
Vented Sold (If vented, Su	Used on Lease		Open Hole Other (Specif	Perf.	. 🔲 D	ually Comp.	Commingled	101107	JAN 1 1 2008		

SWII Services,	
ELOCATIONS	WELL/PROJECT
sslity.ks.	TICKET TYPE SERVICE SALES
***	WELL TYPE

Services,  SERVICE LOCATIONS  1: // 4 / 5  2. Mrs , Lity / 5  3.  4.  REFERRAL LOCATION	WELL/PROJECT, NO.	A C C STRACT	2 OR <i>Pr- 155</i> WE	T in	COUNTY/PARISH STATE	E Cr	Ansas co J Con	N 1 SERVAT	IVED TION COMMIS  1 2008 ION DIMENTAL TA, KS	DATI	PAGE 1	015. OF ) NER	
	ARY REFERENCE/ RT NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTING	DF	DESCRIPTION	-	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
75		1		<del>                                     </del>	MILEAGE #110	十	50	71			1/100	200	
578		1	a i		Puni Charge Part Collar)	十	10	74	1714	1	1750 00	12%	
		<i>'</i>	,		,								
				<del>                                     </del>									1
		,				_	150	5/63			19 50	2175	100
330		2			SMD Coment	Ţ	10	#			1 25	50	10
276		2			Florele								
							,						
											j		
							•						<u> </u>
581	14 11-	2			Comest Service Charge		180	5/5			11.	198	C 3
583		2	1.		Drayoge			TAR		2.2		423	
the terms and conditions on the but are not limited to, PAYME LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.	e reverse side hered ENT, RELEASE, IN	of whi	ch include	,	REMIT PAYMENT TO:  OUR EQUIPMENT TO:  WITHOUT BI WE UNDERS MET YOUR	REAKDO STOOD / NEEDS?	RFORMED WN? AND	AGI	REE DECIDED	DIS- DIS- AGREE	PAGE TOTAL	42 96	
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOO X Jon San J. J.	USTOMER'S AGENT PRIC ODS By Mich K	OR TO	· .		P.O. BOX 466  NESS CITY, KS 67560  OUR SERVIC PERFORMEN WE OPERFORMEN WE	D WITHOUTED THE DRMED J ONS ORILY?	OUT DELAY? EQUIPMEN OB	Г			Rooks TAX 7.	117	93
12-31-67	TIME SIGNED /65	0	□ A.M. ② P.M.	<u> </u>	785-798-2300	CUST	MER DID NO	upiw Tr	TO RESPOND	7	TOTAL	4413	193

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES APPROVAL SWIFT OPERATOR

The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

Thank You!

Section of the sectio

SWIF	7
Services	Inc

PA.	 7	CHARGE TO:
	 ean Warrior	ADDRESS ADDRESS
	 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	017/ 07475 717 0005
	2. A.	CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

RECEIVED
WSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JAN 1 1 2008

TICKET

IN=	129	601
	DACE	

Services	, Inc.	Y, STATE, ZIP CODE			CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS	PAGE OF 1 2	
SERVICE COCATIONS )  1. / Tay, Ky	WELL/PROJECT NO.  / 0 - 3 2	LEASE	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE Ks.	СПҮ	1/-30-07 Sane	_
2.	TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR  TICKET		RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED VIA C/T	DELIVERED TO とよ・	ORDER NO.	
4.	WELL TYPE	Well Category Development	JOB PURPOSE  Cat. 51/8" Productic	n Csq.	WELL PERMIT NO.	Sec 32-95-20	
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS	,		0			

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTING	G	DÉCORIOTION						UNIT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	: DÉSCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE		<del></del>	
575		1			MILEAGE # 106		50	mil			4 99	200		
578		1			Pump Service		/	109			1250 00	1250	ြဲတ	
407		1			Insert Float Shoe		1	ea	51/2	in	3/0 0	310	<u> ∞</u>	
406		1,		1	Latch Down Plug + Baffle		1	ea	'1		235 00	235	90	
402		17			Centralizers		8	ea	41		95 00	760	<u> </u>	
403		(			Basket		l	eu	ŧı		290 0	290	<u>o</u> c	
404		1			Port Collab		1	ea	t (		23∞ ∞	2,300		
281		1			Mud Flux		500	امي		[ [	75	375	00	
221		l			KCL % OF		2	gal			26 jee	52	120	
						,					İ		<u> </u>	
						0 O 0				1	nagel	577.2	100	
					See Continuation						220-12	3032		
CAL TEDMS	Customer hereby acknowled	lane and	d agrees t	Ϊ,	DENIT DAYMENT TO:	SUR	/EY	AG	REE DECIDE	DIS-	E PAGE TOTAL	2 204	70	

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

X DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED

**REMIT PAYMENT TO:** 

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

1	·	1 1			- 1	1	n 30	2	305%	
I	SUR	VEY	AG	REE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	1 1 1	Sub		70
	OUR EQUIPMENT						PAGE	IOIAL	8,804	<u> </u>
ı	WE UNDERSTOO MET YOUR NEED									
ı	OUR SERVICE WAR							1.00		 
		D JOB					1300 15.	15 3/2	360	[3]
CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?  ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OU			SERVIC		NO	•	тот	ΓAL	9165	0-
Ì	□ cus	TOMER DID NO	T WISH	TO F	RESPOND				1100	i

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES	The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services	vices listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR Logs B. Lyleston

APPROVAL

☐ A.M. ☐ P.M.

Thank You!

# SWIFT

#### TICKET CONTINUATION

No. /2965

PO Box 466

Ness City, KS 67560

Off: 785-798-2300

### SECONOMY REFERENCE   2000 COUNTY   1000	Service	o. Inc. Off:	785-798-23	300		American Wassion	Tuc	Ker	10-32	11-30-01		2 2	
325	PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	ACCOUNTI	NG DF	TIME	DESCRIPTION	ory.	UM.	OTY.	ÜNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
284			,				1			12 0	2	1800	<b>2</b> 90
283	1		,					1 1		30 <sup>24</sup>			œ
285 27L  1   CER-1   70   7   41   22   230   54   27L  1   Flocele   38   7   7   25   47   25   27L  1   Flocele   38   7   7   25   47   25   27L  1   Flocele   38   7   7   25   47   25   27L  1   Flocele   38   7   7   25   47   25   27L  1   Flocele   38   7   7   25   47   25   27L  1   Flocele   38   7   7   25   47   25   27L  1   Flocele   38   7   7   25   27L  1   Flocele   38   7   7   25   27L  1   Flocele   38   7   7   25   27L  27L  27L  27L  27L  27L  27L  27L			1				700	•	<u> </u>	1	- 1		
### Flacele   38			1			<del></del>	20	±/				$\frac{\alpha \delta C}{1}$	
RECEIVED  KANSAS CONFUNCTION COMMISSION  JAN 1 1 2008  CONSERVATION ADMISSION  WICHTA, KS  SERVICE CHARGE  SERVICE CHARGE  CUBIC FEET / SO S/S  / 19 1/65 12 390 89  SRANGE 1/5 / 667 SO TON MILES 390.2 / 92 390 89			,				38	ø		1 2	2	47	50
JAN 1 1 2008  CONSERVATION DAVISION  WICHITA, KS  SERVICE CHARGE  CUBIC FEET / SO S/S  / 10 165 100  S83  SERVICE CHARGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES 390. 2 / 90 390 120								i					
JAN 1 1 2008  CONSERVATION DAVISION  WICHITA, KS  SERVICE CHARGE  CUBIC FEET / SO S/S  / 10 165 100  S83  SERVICE CHARGE  CUBIC FEET / SO S/S  / 10 165 100  S83  SERVICE CHARGE  CUBIC FEET / SO S/S  / 20 390 20									<u> </u>		1		
JAN 1 1 2008  CONSERVATION DAVISION  WICHITA, KS  SERVICE CHARGE  CUBIC FEET / SO S/S  / 10 165 100  S83  SERVICE CHARGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES 390. 2 / 90 390 120								<u>i  </u>			_		<u> </u>
JAN 1 1 2008  CONSERVATION DAVISION  WICHITA, KS  SERVICE CHARGE  CUBIC FEET / SO S/S  / 10 165 100  S83  SERVICE CHARGE  CUBIC FEET / SO S/S  / 10 165 100  S83  SERVICE CHARGE  CUBIC FEET / SO S/S  / 20 390 20												I	<del> </del>
JAN 1 1 2008  CONSERVATION DAVISION  WICHITA, KS  SERVICE CHARGE  CUBIC FEET / SO S/S  / 10 165 100  S83  SERVICE CHARGE  CUBIC FEET / SO S/S  / 10 165 100  S83  SERVICE CHARGE  CUBIC FEET / SO S/S  / 20 390 20				$\perp \downarrow$				<del> </del>					<u> </u>
JAN 1 1 2008  CONSERVATION DAVISION  WICHITA, KS  SERVICE CHARGE  CUBIC FEET / SO S/S  / 10 165 100  S83  SERVICE CHARGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES 390. 2 / 90 390 120											-		<u> </u>
JAN 1 1 2008  CONSERVATION DAVISION  WICHITA, KS  SERVICE CHARGE  CUBIC FEET / SO S/S  / 10 165 100  S83  SERVICE CHARGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES 390. 2 / 90 390 120				1-1						<del> </del>	-		<del></del>
JAN 1 1 2008  CONSERVATION DAVISION  WICHITA, KS  SERVICE CHARGE  CUBIC FEET / SO S/S  / 10 165 100  S83  SERVICE CHARGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES 390. 2 / 90 390 120				-				<u>i                                    </u>			+		<u> </u>
JAN 1 1 2008  CONSERVATION DAVISION  WICHITA, KS  SERVICE CHARGE  CUBIC FEET / SO S/S  / 10 165 100  S83  SERVICE CHARGE  CUBIC FEET / SO S/S  / 10 165 100  S83  SERVICE CHARGE  CUBIC FEET / SO S/S  / 20 390 20				$\vdash$	· · · · · · · · ·					<del>                                     </del>	+		<del> </del>
JAN 1 1 2008  CONSERVATION DAVISION  WICHITA, KS  SERVICE CHARGE  CUBIC FEET / SO S/S  / 10 165 100  S83  SERVICE CHARGE  CUBIC FEET / SO S/S  / 10 165 100  S83  SERVICE CHARGE  CUBIC FEET / SO S/S  / 20 390 20		00-	<del></del>					1	<del>-                                    </del>	+	+		-
JAN 1 1 2008		KANSAS CORPORATION COMMIS		+			<u> </u>				-		<u> </u>
CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS  SERVICE CHARGE  CUBIC FEET /SO S/S  / 10 165 100  583  SUPERASE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES 390. 2 / 90 390		IAN 4 A CO	DN .	+				<del> </del>			$\dashv$		
SERVICE CHARGE   CUBIC FEET   SO S/S   1 0 165   UD		CONS		+		<b>6</b>	1	+	<del></del>		1	1	1
SERVICE CHARGE   CUBIC FEET   SO S/S   1 0 165   UD		WICHITA, KS		+			<u> </u>	<del>                                     </del>	1	İ	$\top$		·
SERVICE CHARGE   SERVICE CHARGE   SERVICE CHARGE   SERVICE CHARGE   SOURCE   SOURC		, , ,		+		2 9 3 9 5		†			$\top$		<del>                                     </del>
SERVICE CHARGE   SERVICE CHARGE   CUBIC FEET   SO S/S   10   165   100			<del>                                     </del>	+				†			$\top$		<u> </u>
SERVICE CHARGE   SERVICE CHARGE   CUBIC FEET   SO S/S   10   165   100				+-				i l			$\top$		1
583   CHARGE 15,608 50 390.2   1 390   =				$\dagger \dagger$	_			<del>                                     </del>					i
583   CHARGE 15,608 50 390.2 1 390 1	581					SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET	150 s	·/ડ	/	10	165	1
CONTINUATION TOTAL 3032 70	583					MICEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES	TON MILES	390.2	<u> </u>	/ 5	22		20
									D. (1987) S. (1987) C. (1987) C. (1987)	NUATIONTOTAL		3032 3	70

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE//- 30-07 PAGE NO.

<u> </u>		Tures to the		115405		LION TYPE
ican Was	VIOR	WELL NO.	32_	Tu		JOB TYPE TICKET NO. 12965.
TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS T (		URE (PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
1800	10					on Loc. Rig Laying down D.P.
						on Loc. Rig Laying down D.P. Start in hole with 512" 14 th C&g.
1.12	·					Insert Float Shoe @ 3901'
						Latch down Baffle C 3873'
						Cent. on #1 #3, #5 #7, #9, #11, #13, #51
						Basket #52
						Port Collad #52 @ 1720'
20130						Drop Ball
20:40						Circulate
21100						Plug Mouse Hole, + Rat Hole
21:10	. 5	12				Mix 500gal Mud Flush
		20				2050 RCL Flush
21:15	6,5					
		36				Finish mixing CONFIDER
						mix 150 cms EA-2 Cement CONFIDENTIAL Finish mixing CONFIDENTIAL Wash out pump + Line JAN 19 2008  Displace Latchdown Plus MCC
21:30	7.5					Displace Latchdown Plug MGC
21:45		94.5			1500	Plug down 1500pst
						Release press Float held
						wash and Rack up truck
						Jos Complete
	1					
						RECEIVEU KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
:						
						JAN 1 1 2008
						CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS
						Work
						1 04.
						Roger Don Jeff
						Roger Don, Jeff
	<u>.                                    </u>		1			
	71ME 1800 1920 20130 20:40 21:10 21:15	TIME RATE (BPM)  1800  1920  20130  20:40  21:10  5  21:15  6.5	TIME RATE (BPM) (GAL)  1800  1920  20:30  20:40  21:10  5  12  20:15  6.5  36	TIME RATE (BPM) RELL NO. 10-32  TIME RATE (BPM) RELL NO. 10-32  1800  20:30  20:40  21:10  5  12  20:30  21:15  6.5  36	TIME   RATE   VOLUME   PUMPS   PRESS   TO   TUBING   PRESS   TO   TUBING   PRESS   P	WELL NO.   10-32   LEASE   TUCKER   TIME   RATE (BPM)   RATE (BPM)   RATE (BPM)   RATE (BPM)   TO   TUBING   CASING   TUBING   TUBING   CASING   TUBING   TUBIN

S	VII	FT
Seri	vices	Inc.

ADDRESS	CHARGE TO:	America	is War.	120	
	ADDRESS	7			
1			٠		

KANSAS CORPORATION CUMMISSION

PAGE

JAN 1 1 2008

Nº 13016

TICKET 1301:

Services, Inc.		•		CONSERVATION DIVISION		1 /
VICE LOCATIONS WELL/PROJECT NO.	LEASE	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY	DATE	OWNER •
Hay s his	-32 Tucker	Rocks	K5		12-31-07	Same
TICKET TYPE CON	TRACTOR	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED	DELIVERED TO	ORDER NO.	
SERVICE SALES	Express Well Service	<u></u>	<b>%</b> 7	Location		,
WELLTYPE	WELL CATEGORY	JOB PURPOSE		WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION	

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE		ACCOUNTING		DESCRIPTION						UNIT		AMOUNIT	
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	FOC	LOC ACCT		DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	QTY	U/M ·	PRICE			AMOUNT	
100	the same of the sa	1			MILEAGE Proken 1834	50		4.5		1	96	75		
105		1			Port Cellar teal Rental Wings		100	1	1 /	466	1	400	2,	
		17.		<i>;</i> ,				over the					1	
and the second s							İ						T	
					Sand a service of the service of	and the second second								
		i V			Company of the Compan							-	Ī	
		i en ja Salaja i					1						T	
		1.3.74											Ī	
			医毛膜		0. 3				-		İ			
									Î					
week to the second								•			] 		Ī	
		1												
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer hereby acknowledge	es and	d agrees to	5	DENAIT DAVMENT TO:	RVEY	ÀC	REE DECIDED	DIS- D AGRE	E PAGE TOT	<b>A.</b>		1	

the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

UST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO TART OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

□ A.M. 122 P.M.

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE			
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?	, i		3	PAGE TOTAL	475	60
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?		100				
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?	1	45.4		0 1		· .
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?				Rooks 5.3%	21	20
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SE		NO RESPOND		TOTAL	490	1 1,20

Thank You!

## ALLIED SEMENTING CO., INC.

28082

SERVICE POINT: REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 Kusse 11 SEC. RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH 6.48pm DATE 11-26-07 20 1:00 Pm COUNTY LOCATION PALCO 25 IW LEASE TUCKER WELL # 10-32 KOOKS OLD OR NEW (Circle one) **OWNER** CONTRACTOR Discovery Rig TYPE OF JOB SURFACE HOLE SIZE 124 T.D. 214 **CEMENT** AMOUNT ORDERED CASING SIZE **DEPTH** 150 ph Com 3-2 **DEPTH TUBING SIZE** <u>DRILL P</u>IPE **DEPTH DEPTH** TOOL **MINIMUM** PRES. MAX SHOE JOINT POZMIX MEAS. LINE GEL CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. CHLORIDE PERFS. ASC DISPLACEMENT @ **EQUIPMENT** @ CONFIDENTIAL @ CEMENTER B; // **PUMP TRUCK** #368 HELPER **BULK TRUCK** ChRis B # 378 BULK TRUCK DRIVER DRIVER HANDLING MILEAGE . **REMARKS:** SERVICE Ran & JH of 8 Fret CD13 Cent. W/180 Mz **DEPTH OF JOB** PUMP TRUCK CHARGE ump plug w/ 12.6 bbs of water EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE \_\_\_ emt did Circ @ MANIFOLD. @ KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION CHARGE TO: AMERICAN WORKIOR Inc. TOTAL \_1175 00 JAN 1 1 2008 STREET \_\_\_\_ CONSERVATION DIVISION \_\_\_\_ ZIP\_\_ \_\_\_\_\_ STATE \_ WICHITAPEUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT @ @ To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. @ You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was TOTAL 6000 done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND TAX\_ CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE \_\_ \_\_\_\_\_ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS If Mayfield PRINTED NAME